Classifica Definitiva

X Camp. Italiano Long Data: 11/06/2006
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:49:28

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ROSSO Elisabetta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:27:46

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 TONOLO Francesco A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:44:50

Categoria: M15

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 KOFLER Stefan TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:35:43
2 MARSONER Fabio TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:47:12
3 DEGASPERI Martino PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:49:18
4 FAES Elia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:03:02
5 PALMIERI Marco A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 01:12:21
6 LORGIO Davide GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:17:23
7 SOSSICH Erasmo GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:19:38
8 KANEIDER Simon TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:26:27

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 DALLAVALLE Roberto G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:11:13
2 VALENTINELLI Mattia G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:31:46
3 MENIS Nicola A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:33:44
4 DEMATTE Marco TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:34:21
5 THOMASETH Martin TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:40:00
6 ZENI Mirko TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 02:12:06
7 ZOPPE Matteo A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 02:18:52
Rl FUSINATO Lorenzo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:48:00

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BATTICCI Stefano GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:01:16
2 DALLAVALLE Luca G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:02:03
3 CANELLA Gabriele G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:15:02
4 ZENARO Christian TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:39:29
5 FERUGLIO Matteo GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D. 01:40:15

Rl FUMAGALLI Davide IKP 00:43:09



Categoria: M35

Pos.
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SONDA Luciano
BOZZOLA Angelo
REFALDI Alberto
BETTIN Renato
MATTIOTTI Stefano
PESCE Daniele
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
HUELLER Fabio
CONTIN Giancarlo

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CANTU Guido
DEMATTE' Stefano
MANZONI Alessandro
TONOLO Silvano
CICCONI Gilberto
SACCUMAN Nicola
ZENI Carlo
MANEA Roberto
SIMONI Giuseppe
HUBER Hansjoerg
GUIZZARDI Mauro
TREVISAN Renato

PARNIGOTTO Albertino

CUSINI Alessandro
LUISI Roberto
FERRANTI Ettore
SARTORI Paolo
HOLZNER Karl
PONA Carlo
GAMBA Claudio

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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CHEMELLO Giuseppe
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
SPECOGNA Giuseppe
FIOCCA Fausto
RAMPADO Ernesto
FILIPPI Fausto
ALBERTON Armando
SARTORI Roberto
SIBILLIN Luigino
TAIT Renzo

PAPALIA Bruno

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Societa

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Tempo
01:21:54
01:22:16
01:27:33
01:33:39
01:35:19
01:37:38
01:44:36
01:47:01
00:23:00

Tempo
01:12:42
01:19:40
01:22:43
01:25:57
01:29:48
01:32:04
01:34:48
01:36:58
01:37:40
01:40:06
01:50:21
01:56:36
01:58:49
02:00:05
02:20:33
02:22:29
02:34:15
01:50:25
01:18:00
01:38:00

Tempo
00:51:14
00:57:35
01:01:21
01:01:34
01:04:10
01:17:56
01:27:47
01:29:38
01:32:42
01:36:57
01:47:07



PM

MARTIN Fernando

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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COIANIZ Flavio
FONTANIVE Erik
ZUZZI Francesco
SCUGLIA Francesco
GARDELLIANO Andrea
FIOCCA Michele
DAINESE Matteo
COIANIZ Cristian
FILIPPI Mirko
BETTEGA Davide
TECILLA Daniel

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

ORIGGI Samir Giaime
CIPRIANI Andrea
PAOLI Giorgio
FORABOSCO ELVIS
GASPARI Alessandro
LUBELLO Daniele
TURRA Piero

DAL MORO Augusto Emanuele

GRASSI Simone
NEGRO Giovanni
BETHAZ Alberto
MOGNO Michele
SACCHET Daniele
GASPEROTTI Ivan
HAYMAN Mark

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
1

2
NP

Nome

FESTA Pierriccardo
EBEGELA LORIS
BRUSCOLI Simone

Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2

Nome
ZENI Deborah
SIMONI Francesca

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

IKP

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
IKP

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

02:08:17

Tempo
01:13:22
01:20:38
01:23:41
01:28:18
01:31:20
01:43:45
01:49:58
01:54:02
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:22:00

Tempo
01:33:45
01:36:01
01:42:36
01:42:40
01:48:52
01:50:59
01:53:39
02:00:08
02:00:34
02:02:54
02:14:52
01:27:54
01:37:21
01:33:10
01:31:14

Tempo
01:03:45
01:19:18
00:00:00

Tempo
00:44:44
01:27:34



Categoria: W15

Pos. Nome
1 SIMONI Silvia

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 ZOPPE Giuliana
2 GRASSI Claudia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

PIATTI Laura

TUROLLA Cristina
CASATTA Marzia
FOFFANO Fabiola
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
KURSCHINSKI Margherita
STOCORO Anna Maria
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 KALCICH Licia
2 GALLI Cristina
3 CAVALLARO Anna

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 SANCIN Federica
2 MONTIBELLER Nadia
3 BOSCOLO Cristina
SQ COSTANZO MARIAGIULIA

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 D'AMICO Monica
2 CIPRIANI Milena
3 CHIANDETTI Anna
4 PLESNICAR Marina
Rl SAMBO llaria

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

Tempo
01:16:43

Tempo
00:54:20
01:23:44

Tempo
01:03:50
01:06:05
01:25:29
01:27:25
01:27:35
01:34:21
01:40:31

Tempo
01:31:58
01:41:29
01:47:43

Tempo
01:06:18
01:17:59
01:52:04
00:00:00

Tempo
01:36:04
01:40:40
02:16:33
02:27:06
00:00:00



